
Dealer Name Dealer Address City State Zip Code Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Socioeconomic Status 
Office Resources, Inc. 2472 Fortune Drive Suite 125 Lexington KY 40509 Caitlin Neal 859-619-7370 cneal@oriusa.com
River City Furniture 320 E Main St Louisville KY 40202 Rick Elliot 502-424-3219 rick.elliott@thercfgroup.com Minority Owned
Munson Business Interiors 2307 River Road Louisville KY 40206 Elly Price 502-544-2921 Elly@mbifurniture.com Women Owned 
ID&A 731 Brent Street Suite 201 Louisville KY 40204 Jessica Hardin 502 457 2494 jhardin@id-a.com
New Horizons 5001 Gilmore Industrial CT. Louisville KY 40213 Aaron High 502-664-3609 aaron@newhorizonsinteriors.com
Osterman Cron 815 W. Market Street Louisville KY 40202 Susan Lewis 502.298.6712 susanl@ostermancron.com
Corporate Design 420 NW 5th St Evansville IN 47708 Jane Small 812.421.2143 jsmall@cdievv.com
Business Environments 5611 E Morgan Ave Evansville IN 47715 Kirk Mitchell 812-474-4260 kmitchell@busenvir.com
Business Equipments 229 S Green St Henderson KY 42420 Jeff Austin 270.826-8341 jeff@business-equipment.com
Petter Business Supply 627 Broadway Paducah KY 42001 Todd Isenburg 270-575-5081 tisenberg@petterbusiness.com
Danville Office Equipment 233 W. Main St Danville KY 40422 Blake Bottoms 859-236-6618 bbottoms@doe.bz
Y Factory Studio 313 Main Street Evansville IN 47708 Kadie Dearing 812-303-3988 kadie@yfactorstudio.com Women Owned
Happy's of Madisonville 62 South Main Street Madisonville KY 42431 Ronnie Vaughn 270-821-6300 ronnie@happys.com
Office Furniture Solutions 2320 Anton Rd. Madisonville KY 42431 Will Jerome 270-821-1660 willjerome.msi@gmail.com
A-Z Office 805 S Main St Hopkinsville KY 42240 Butch Solley 270-886-9315 bsolly@azorinc.com
Kerr Office 509 Assembly Dr Elizabethtown KY 42701 Ed McCoy 270.765.6171 emccoy@kerrog.com
Ashland Office Supply 2781 Winchester Ave Ashland KY 41101 Kellie Miles 606-325-9119 kellie@ashlandoffice.com
Franklin Interiors 2740 Smallman St Pittspurgh PA 15222 Sally Won Taylor 606-923-1338 sallyt@franklininteriors.com
Interspace Limited 444 E Main St #104 Lexington KY 40507 Darlene Huffman 859-252-0000 info@interspace-ltd.com Women Owned
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